

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

B E F O R E T H E R E G I S T R A R S . G . S H A H

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).21547/2005

(From the judgement and order dated 02/05/2005 in WP No. 16806/2003 of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

MUNICIPAL CORPN., HOSHIARPUR & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

V E R S U S

HARI HAR YADAV & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 10086 of 2006

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 10317 of 2006

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 20882 of 2005

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 29/11/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. S.K. Sabharwal,Adv.

Mr. Balraj Dewan, Adv.

Ms. Varuna Bhandari Gugnani, Adv.

Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ugra Shankar Prasad,Adv.

Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Fresh notice by registered post A.D. in SLP

(C) No. 20882/2005.

Await service in SLP(C) No. 10086/2006 and SLP

(C) No. 10317/2006.

List the matter on 9.2.2007.

(S.G.SHAH)

Registrar

mn2